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START TIME: 18:00

Session 20 A - Finals

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 485 18:00 Minimumweight (46-48kg) ZHUSSUPOV Temirtas KAZ
YURACHAI Wuttichai TBF

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav ALG
EGY
SWE
PUR
CAN

SIDALI Mokretari
OSMAN Nagy
PALMEN Christer
FERREIRA Emanuel
HUGGINS Jennifer

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

2 486 18:15 Bantamweight (54kg) SABYRKHAN Makhmud KAZ
TSUBOI Tomoya JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER KUSSMAUL Holger GUA
KOR
ESP
SRI
MAR

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson
KIM Jongjin
ROMERO HERNANDEZ Jose
SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka
MOUFASSIR Said

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 487 18:30 Lightweight (60kg) KHALOKOV Abdumalik UZB
OUMIHA Sofiane FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN FIACCO Frank SRI
UKR
ALG
KOR
ITA

SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
SIDALI Mokretari
KIM Jongjin
RIZZARDO Maria

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 488 18:45 Welterweight (67kg) OKAZAWA Sewonrets JPN
JONES Omari USA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL WILLIAMS David Mark HUN
SWE
EGY
TJK
GUA

BABAI Sandor
PALMEN Christer
OSMAN Nagy
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson

29:28
27:30
29:28
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 489 19:00 Middleweight (75kg) HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Yoenlis CUB
BIZHAMOV Dzhambulat RBF

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Aleksandr GER
PUR
MAR
CAN
ESP

KUSSMAUL Holger
FERREIRA Emanuel
MOUFASSIR Said
HUGGINS Jennifer
ROMERO HERNANDEZ Jose

30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 490 19:15 Cruiserweight (86kg) MACHADO Keno BRA
ALFONSO DOMINGUEZ Loren AZE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek HUN
GUA
CAN
ALG
CRO

BEKI Piroska
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson
FIACCO Frank
SIDALI Mokretari
RAMAJ Naim

29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 491 19:30 Super Heavyweight (+92kg) CHALOYAN Davit ARM
PETROVSKII Mark RBF BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamila CAN
WAL
SRI
POL
EGY

HUGGINS Jennifer
WILLIAMS David Mark
SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka
DZIURGOT Maciej
OSMAN Nagy

28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30
28:29

Legend:
WP Win on Points

Page 1 / 1


